DEC

JAN

FEB

Reagan County High School
1111 12" St. Big Lake, TX 76932
(325)884-3714 HS Fax 884-5759

8-10
13

16
29-30

10
13
17
19/21
20
24
27
31

10
14

Day

Tu
Fr
Tu
Tu
Th-Sa
Th-Sa
Tu
Th-Sa
Tu
Fr
Th-Fr

Tu
Fr
Tu
Fr
Tu
Th/Sa
Fr
Tu
Fr
Tu
Fr
Tu
Fr
Tu

Opponent
Eldorado

Alpine (boys only)

Pecos

Site

Here
There
There

Garden City (boys only) Here

Rankin Tournament
Irion County Tournament

Coahoma

Sonora Tournament

Rankin
Kermit

There

There
Here

86" Mary Tatum Reagan County Tourn
Boys Teams (8) Reagan County, Coahoma, Ft. Stockton,
McCamey, Ozona, Sonora, Grape Creek, Stanton

Sands Here
Crane (boys only) Here
Stanton (boys only) Here
* Grape Creek Here
* Wall There
Rankin JV Tournament? (with JV-B)
* Sonora Here
*TLCA There
* Ballinger Here
* Grape Creek There
* Wall (Senior Night) Here
* Sonora There
* TLCA (boys only) Here
* Ballinger There

AD/Head Boys BB: Ken Campbell

9"/JVv “B”: Jaxson Robinson
Assistant. Prin: Eric Hallmark

2016-17 REAGAN COUNTY OWLS
High School Boys Basketball

Varsity

8:00
8:00
7:30
7:00
TBA

8:00
TBA
8:00
8:00
TBA

8:00
8:00
7:00
8:00
8:00

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

vV

5:00
6:30
4:30
5:30

TBA
5:15
TBA
5:00
5:00

5:00
6:30
5:30
5:15
5:15

5:15
5:15
5:15
5:15
5:15
5:15

JV-B

5:00
6:00

TBA
TBA

6:30

5:00

4:00

TBA

4:00
4:00

4:00
4:00

7:00? 5:45?7 4:307?
7:00? 5:45?7 4:307?

JV: Robbie Robinson
Prin.: Kara Sue Garlitz
Supt.: Steve Long



